10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Dean, Counseling

Overload - CR Instructional

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Overload - CR Instructional

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

OL-CR Instr-Intersessions

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Adj Counselor-Credit

Other Positions Held

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions,
Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions,
Counselor-Counseling
and Guid, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions,
Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance
MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance
MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

Total Wages

$149,267

$138,682

$137,638

$121,669

$121,619

$119,619

$119,457

$119,457

$118,303

$117,441

$116,121

$114,623

$112,623

$107,935



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Overload - CR Instructional

Dept Chair - Counseling

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Overload - CR Instructional

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Educational Advisor

OL-CR Instr-Intersessions

Project/Program Coordinator

Adj Counselor-Credit

Project/Program Coordinator

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions,
Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions,

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions,
Counselor - 195 Days

Counselor-Counseling
and Guid

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions,
Counselor-Coord
Student Supp S

Overload - CR
Instructional,
Counselor-Counseling
and Guid, Fee Based
Instructors

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

$106,290

$106,093

$105,897

$103,866

$103,284

$100,818

$100,377

$93,254

$82,450

$78,497

$73,550

$72,686

$57,614



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Administrative Secretary

Clerical Specialist

Clerical Specialist

Adj Counselor-Non Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Educational Advisor

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Non
Credit, Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-CR Instruction,
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

$57,335

$53,872

$47,746

$44,885

$36,582

$36,512

$35,630

$34,744

$30,298



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Comp Srvcs Oper Scheduler

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-Coaches
Intersess, Adj Faculty-
CR Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Asst
Coach - Football 4

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Non
Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Counselor-Credit
Comp Srvcs Oper
Scheduler, Student
Assistant Il

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Business Advisor |

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

$29,320

$29,110

$28,575

$22,294

$18,221

$16,372

$16,246

$15.526

$12,277

$10,496

$8,016

$7,300



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |

Adj Counselor-Credit

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Counselor-Credit

Student Assistant |

Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions

Work Study Student Asst IlI

Work Study Student Asst Il

Work Study Student Asst |

Student Assistant 1V,
Work Study Student
Asst IV

Work Study Student
Asst I

Work Study Student
Asst |

Educational Advising
Aide

Work Study Student
Asst I

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant I,
Work Study Student
Asst |l

Work Study Student
Asst |, Work Study
Student Asst |

Student Assistant Il
Work Study Student
Asst I

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Work Study Student
Asst |

Work Study Student
Asst |

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance
MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

$6,917

$5,136

$4,776

$4,413

$4,067

$3,980

$3,798

$3,584

$2,533

$2,462

$2,259

$1,416

$1,233

$1,120

$1,058

$732



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Work Study Student Asst Il

Student Assistant Il

Work Study Student Asst Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant I,
Work Study Student
Asst I

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

MSAC - Counseling and
Guidance

$520

$396

$355

$156

$76



