	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean, Counseling		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$149,267
2.	Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$138,682
3.	Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Counselor-Counseling and Guid, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$137,638
4.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$121,669
5.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$121,619
6.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$119,619
7.	Overload - CR Instructional	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$119,457
8.	Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$119,457
9.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$118,303
10.	OL-CR Instr-Intersessions	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$117,441
11.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$116,121
12.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$114,623
13.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$112,623
14.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$107,935

15.	Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$106,290
16.	Dept Chair - Counseling	OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$106,093
17.	Overload - CR Instructional	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$105,897
18.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$103,866
19.	Overload - CR Instructional	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$103,284
20.	Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, Counselor - 195 Days	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$100,818
21.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$100,377
22.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$93,254
23.	Educational Advisor	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$82,450
24.	OL-CR Instr-Intersessions	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Counselor-Coord Student Supp S	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$78,497
25.	Project/Program Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$73,550
26.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Overload - CR Instructional, Counselor-Counseling and Guid, Fee Based Instructors	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$72,686
27.	Project/Program Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$57,614

28.	Administrative Secretary		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$57,335
29.	Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$53,872
30.	Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$47,746
31.	Adj Counselor-Non Credit	Adj Counselor-Non Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$44,885
32.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$36,582
33.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$36,512
34.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$35,630
35.	Educational Advisor		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$34,744
36.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$30,298

37.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-Coaches Intersess, Adj Faculty- CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Asst Coach - Football 4	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$29,320
38.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$29,110
39.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$28,575
40.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$22,294
41.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Counselor-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$18,221
42.	Comp Srvcs Oper Scheduler	Comp Srvcs Oper Scheduler, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$16,372
43.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$16,246
44.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$15,526
45.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Business Advisor I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$12,277
46.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$10,496
47.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$8,016
48.	Adj Counselor-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$7,300

49.	Student Assistant IV	Student Assistant IV, Work Study Student Asst IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$6,917
50.	Student Assistant II	Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$5,136
51.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$4,776
52.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Educational Advising Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$4,413
53.	Student Assistant II	Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$4,067
54.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$3,980
55.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$3,798
56.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst I, Work Study Student Asst I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$3,584
57.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant II, Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$2,533
58.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$2,462
59.	Adj Counselor-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$2,259
60.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$1,416
61.	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$1,233
62.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$1,120
63.	Work Study Student Asst II	Work Study Student Asst I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$1,058
64.	Work Study Student Asst I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$732

65.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$520
66.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$396
67.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$355
68.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$156
69.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Counseling and Guidance	\$76